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GALLONS DELIVERED PRE-SPUD (FOR MUD MIXING): 22,400

DATE | TIME | GALLONS TOTAL COMMENTS
DELIVERED | GALLONS

1/19/99|NA 16000 16000 Mixing mud

1/20/99|NA 6400 22400 Mixing mud

1/23/99|NA 3200 25600 Drilling

1/24/99(NA 9600 35200 Drilling

1/25/99(NA 9600 44800 Drilling

1/26/99|NA 3200 48000 Drilling

1/27/99|NA 3200 51200 Drilling

1/28/99|NA 12800 64000 Drilling
2/2/99|NA 3200 67200 Drilling
2/4/99|NA 3200 70400 Drilling
2/7/99|NA 3200 73600 Annular Materials
2/8/99|NA 6400 80000 Annular Materials
2/9/99(NA 9600 89600 Annular Materials

2/10/99|NA 3200 92800 Annular Materials

3/23/99|NA 6400 99200 Screen Jetting

3/28/99|NA 12800 113000 Screen Jetting

4/20/99{NA 3200 116200 Flushing well with Well K water

4/21/99|NA 19200 135400 Flushing well with Well K water
5/5/99{NA 3200 138600 Flushing well with Well K water
5/6/99(NA 19200 157800 Flushing well with Well K water
5/7/99|NA 12800 170600 Flushing well with Well K water




